Rz

Remanufacturing

Co. in State

Employees
Per State

Remanufacturing
Co. Per Capita

Units Per
Month

Unit Per

Year

Saved from Landfills

Pounds Per Month

Pounds Per Year

Tons Per Year

Alabama
A!izona
{Arkansas
California

“|wyoming
Total

64

358

o}

21,632

259,584

67,059
18.908

402
118
729
o

Information from Recharger Magazine, Jan 98 (P. 75)



